
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Jõgevamaa I etapp. 
28.11.2018, Põltsamaa, Felixhall 

 
 
TN 50 m   
1 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste 14.02.2007 Jõgeva PK 7,5 7,4 
2 Karola Sild 17.07.2007 Jõgeva PK 7,9 8,1 
3 Miia Rihanna Raikova 16.03.2010 Põltsamaa ÜG 9,4 9,5 
4 Janeli Siim 22.05.2007 Vaimastvere Kool 9,6 9,7 
5 Meriliy Väster 19.10.2009 Põltsamaa ÜG 10,0 10,0 
 
 
 
PN 50 m  
1 Aleksandr Grits 10.04.2007 Jõgeva PK 7,6 7,8 
2 Timo Ingver 21.02.2007 Jõgeva PK 7,8 7,8 
3 Henri Lehtmaa 25.06.2008 Jõgeva PK 8,3 7,9 
4 Sander Tooming 20.09.2007 Jõgeva PK 8,0 8,0 
5 Joel Vassiljev 15.01.2007 Vaimastvere Kool 8,1 8,2 
6 Jan – Markus Kolpakov 06.02.2007 Vaimastrvere Kool 8,2 8,3 
7 Oliver Ein 05.12.2007 Vaimastvere Kool 8,8 
8 Aleksander Ojasaar 28.09.2007 Jõgeva PK 9,2 
9 Janis Siim 09.12.2009 Vaimastvere Kool 9,4 
10 Ats Kroon 03.09.2008 Vaimastvere Kool 10,1 
 
 
 
PV 50 m   
1 Andre Paju 22.01.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG 6,7 6,7 
2 Gennert Merivee 08.02.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG 6,8 6,8 
3 Timmo Mikk 27.11.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG 7,0 7,0 
4 Indrek Virks 05.07.2006 Jõgeva PK 8,0 8,1 
5 Juss Vilk 22.01.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG 8,4 8,3 
6 Jakob Kalberg 17.09.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG 8,7 8,3 
7 Raian Laisaar 29.01.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG 9,5 
 
 
 
TV 50 m  
1 Kätriin Palm 15.07.2006 Jõgeva PK 7,2 7,0 
2 Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 Puurmani MK 7,1 7,0 
3 Anita Rähn 17.09.2005 Puurmani MK 7,5 7,3 
4 Greete Sepp 24.11.2005 Jõgeva PK 7,9 7,8 
5 Annabel Viin 11.11.2006 Jõgeva PK 8,1 8,0 
5 Christina Siim 19.12.2005 Vaimastvere Kool 8,0 8,0 
 
 
 
TV kõrgushüpe  
1 Kätriin Palm 15.07.2006 Jõgeva PK 1.45 
2 Liisbet Randjärv 04.03. 2006 Jõgeva PK 1.35 
3 Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 Puurmani MK 1.35 
4  Christina Siim 19.12.2005 Vaimastvere kool 1.30 
5 Anita Rähn 17.09.2005 Puurmani MK 1.25 
6 Annabel Viin 11.11.2006 Jõgeva PK 1.15 
7 Greete Sepp 24.11.2005 Jõgeva PK 1.15 
 
 
 
 



PV kõrgushüpe  
1 Gennert Merivee 08.02.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG 1.45 
2 Timmo Mikk 27.11.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG 1.35 
2 Indrek Virks 05.07.2006 Jõgeva PK 1.35 
4 Juss Vilk 22.01.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG 1.30 
5 Jakob Kalberg 17.09.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG 1.05 
6 Raian Laisaar 29.01.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG 1.00 
 
 
 
TN kõrgushüpe   
1 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste 14.02.2007 Jõgeva PK 1.15 
2 Karola Sild 17.07.2007 Jõgeva PK 1.10 
3 Janeli Siim 22.05.2007 Vaimastvere Kool 0.95 
 
 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1 Aleksandr Grits 10.04.2007 Jõgeva PK 1.25 
1 Aleksander Ojasaar 22.09.2007 Jõgeva PK 1.25 
3 Joel Vassiljev 15.01.2007 Vaimastvere Kool 1.15 
4 Henri Lehtmaa 25.06.2008 Jõgeva PK 1.10 
5 Sander Tooming 20.09.2007 Jõgeva PK 1.00 
6 Janis Siim 09.12.2009 Vaimastvere Kool 1.00 
7 Oliver Ein 05.12.2007 Vaimastvere Kool 0.95 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Lea Vilms 
Peasekretär Piret Koll 


